1  1999.00 5TRO GETZ 1999 620342 47.000PCS  9535.23 1,059.47

4
 2  1360.00 5TRO GRAND FIT 1360 620342 47.000PCS  2883.20 720.80

8
 3  1299.00 5TRO GRAND FIT 1299 620342 47.000PCS  5507.76 688.47

12
 4  1560.00 5TRO GETZ 1560 620342 47.000PCS  9921.60 826.80

29240.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

696.19

696.19

33.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.